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Académies des Habiletés

Hockey Canada

MANITOBA

Nom de
I’Académie

Courriel

Altona, MB W.C Miller Collegiate Rob Smith smithr@blsd.ca
Cranberry Frontier Collegiate Nic Rusak .
Portage, MB Institute nic.rusak@fsdnet.ca
Ecole Mclsaac
Flin Flon, MB School / Ruth Betts Rob Abbott rabbott@ffsd.mb.ca
Community School
Gilliam, MB Gillam School Blair McCulloch blair.mcculloch@fsdnet.ca

Moose Lake, Frontier James . fsd
AB Mosakahiken School McNamara james.mcnamara@fsdnet.ca
Morden, MB Morden Collegiate Marianne Fenn mfenn@westernsd.mb.ca
Morris, MB Morris School Barry Lewis blewis@rrvsd.ca
Portage Portage Gregg
Id I@plpsd.mb.
La Prairie, MB Collegiate Institute Waldvogel gwaldvogel@plpsd.mb.ca

Rivers Collegiate

Mike Klassen

Ri , MIB . ki .mb.
ivers Hockey Skills Academy mklassen@rrsd.mb.ca

St. Malo, MB | Ecole St. Malo School | Julie Karatchuk stmalo@rrvsd.ca
Starbuck, MB | Starbuck High School Dale Fust dfust@rrvsd.ca
Winnipeg, MB | Churchill High School Tim Friesen tfriesen@wsdl.org

.. College Jordan . . .
Winnipeg, MB Sturgeon Heights Sobkowicz josobkowicz@sjsd.net
Winnipeg, MB E(;\;:Z:Izv::hgg:(s Rick Farmer rick.farmer@7o0aks.org
Winnipeg, MB | Garden City Collegiate | Rick Farmer rick.farmer@7oaks.org

i Jordan

Winnipeg, MB George \;\:;t:;;s Middle Sobkowicz josobkowicz@sjsd.net
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Winnipeg, MB

Hedges Middle School

Jordan

josobkowicz@sjsd.net

Sobkowicz

Jordan
Winnipeg, MB | John Taylor Collegiate Sobkowicz josobkowicz@sjsd.net
Winnipeg, MB | River East Collegiate Paul Stastook pstastook@retsd.mb.ca

" Shaftesbury Eugene . . .

Winnipeg, MB High School Kaminsky ekaminsky@pembinatrails.ca
Winnipeg, MB St. Emile School Brian Hargrave bhargrave@stemileschool.com

Jordan
Winnipeg, MB | St. James Collegiate Sobkowicz josobkowicz@sjsd.net
Winnipeg, MB Techn!cal Vocational Keli Marnoch kmarnoch@wsd1.org

High School

Jordan

Winnipeg, MB | Westwood Collegiate Sobkowicz josobkowicz@sjsd.net
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